2022-23
FGB

C Pampin

C Logan

Da Kimble
D Smith

Di Kimble

F Okai

J Jeanes

M Appleton
M Bolt

M Holloway
P Beveridge
P Gale

R Cocksedge
R Elford

R Heard

S Cocksedge
T Hoare

V Britt

67 %
83 %
100 %
83 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
83 %
100 %
67 %
100 %
67 %
67 %
100 %
67 %
100 %

FRC

C Pampin
CLogan

D Kimble

D Smith

F Okai

M Bolt

M Holloway
P Beveridge
R Elford

T Hoare

V Britt

86 %
57 %
86 %
100 %
100 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
0%
71%
100%

SAC

C Pampin

C Logan

Da Kimble
Di Kimble

F Okai

J Jeanes

M Appleton
M Bolt

P Beveridge
P Gale

R Cocksedge
R Elford

R Heard

83 %
83 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
67 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
83 %
100 %
100 %
80 %

SC

C Pampin
CLogan

Da Kimble
D Smith

J Jeanes

M Appleton
M Bolt

M Holloway
P Beveridge
R Heard

S Cocksedge
T Hoare

100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
0%

100 %
0%



